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Boomnaam (wetenschappelijk)
Alnus Glutinosa
Alnus Glutinosa
Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Betula pendula

Boomnaam (NL)

Zwarte els
Zwarte els
Watercipres
Watercipres
Ruwe berk

Standplaats

Beplanting
Beplanting
Beplanting
Beplanting
Beplanting

Stamdiameter
(cm)
20-30
20-30
80-90
80-90
40-50

Boomhoogte
(m)
9-12
9-12
15-18
15-18
12-15



